

CrMMO No. 504 of 2024

03.10.2024 Present: Ms. Archana Negi, Dy. AG for
respondent-State.

Notice issued to respondent No. 4-Sh.

Purann Chand for today has been received back
after validly served. However, none is present on
his behalf.

Notice issued to respondent No. 5-Sh.

Raj Kumar has been received back unserved for
want of correct address. Let fresh steps for service
of respondent No. 5 be taken within one week. List
on 17.10.2024.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

03.10.2024
(Vriti)